IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

PR E
Buttonhol ing device

(MB8021B-BR)

- FEE S

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXR&ZENESIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

iﬁﬂ%ﬂigﬁ:%ﬂﬂmﬁfﬁ?ﬁl}ﬂ E"Jﬂﬁﬁ% PRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen

. . . 2020. 03
interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B LA

%
D a B AR oottt a ettt et a ettt a2 e ettt a ettt e e eu e e et et e e ee et et e e e e e e et et ee ettt eae et et e e eaneen i
2y B B T o o2 e et e e e e et e et e e e e eeeeees

T e+ttt tese et st h et h et e bt E bt Ao h e E st E e bt e b 4o bR h e E e b4 e b€ E b€ E bt E b€ £ e bR eh e e bt e btk et b s e bt e bt e bt b et b et e b et e bt et e bt st ebe e 6
B R e



IMB B LA

1. $iiR4E




IMB B LA

1. PilRZA

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #E=/Qty
1 1790SS #HlkREE 1
) 179088 #) Y [EIEEHR 1
3 1790SS [EH 352 2
4 02802110100251 JREREVR (EHLER) 1
5 02802110101200 EEAERER 1
6 02802110101300 L EAERERE 1
7 02802110101400 L EAER 1
8 02802120200100 A ERR 1
9 02802120200200 FIFNMERER 1
10 02802120200300 EH R 2R 1
11 02802120200400 22 AT H R EE 2
12 02802120200500 L ATIR TR 1
13 02802120200600 ERAH TR 1
14 02802120200700 AR ERIR 1
15 02802120200800 ARAPHRER 1
16 02802120200900 ARASFERER 1
17 02802120201000 A RHETRIR 1
18 02802120201100 AR LRI 1
19 02802120201200 A RAHIIHEIRT 1
20 02802120201300 RN R 1
21 02802120201400 BRI RESSE 1
22 02802120201500 LMK 1
23 02802120201600 LHMR 1
24 02802120201700 EAMRIERF 3
25 02802120201800 mRIERRE 1
26 050200103006 AR 1
27 050200604001 BXAhaEs 1
28 050200801031 Ea#l 1
29 050200904005 L BV EE R FRIR S M5x10 1
30 050200907005 ERIER 1
31 050201115115 EinSE 1
32 050201115144 EAESE 1
33 050201116003 WIS 1
34 050201402006 RS 224F 1
35 050201404068 SH 1
36 050201407001 IR EVE RS 1
37 050201503148 RIFEKHHIR 625-27 2
38 060202000022 A7~ B SRS M3 X 10 18
39 060202000023 A7~ B SRS M3 X 12 6

40 060202000026 A7 EFESLIRET M3 X116 2
41 060202000033 A7~ f B SLIRET M3 X5 5
42 060202000039 A7~ B SRS M4 X 10 2
43 060202000040 A7~ B SRS M4 X 12 4
44 060202000044 A7~ f B SLARET M4 X 20 2
45 060202000051 A7 B SLIRET M4 X6 8
46 060202000093 A7 EFESARET M8 X 16 2
47 060202000169 A7~ f B SLA25T M3 X 30 4
48 060202000197 A7~ f B SLARET M4 X 40 2




IMB B LA

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #E=/Qty
49 060203000035 A7~ ESLARET M3 X6 2
50 060203000036 A7 FESLA2ET M3 X8 3
51 060203000037 A7~ ESARET M4X10 2
52 060203000042 A7 FESARET M4 X8 2
53 060203000059 A7 FIIRET M4 X8 2
54 060203000106 A7 ESARET M4 X12 4
55 060301000006 AR M3 2
56 060401000006 FHE 3 5
57 060401000014 FHE 4 14
58 060402000001 S EE 3 3
59 060402000002 SEMEEE 4 10
60 060504000004 FFO#HE 4 4




IMB B LA

2. MR




IMB E AL

2, BIREFFR4E
F5S/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description ¥=/0ty
1 0 BHIRE T 5 1
2 02600221801001 BIES R 1
3 02600221801002 BB AR AR 1
4 02802120300100 BAD S AR JES 1
5 02802120300200 FEXRER 1
6 02802120300400 M5 424F 1
7 050201501020 & RIESL 2
8 060202000051 A7 B EFESAEET MM X6 2
9 060202000053 A7 R B IRET M4 X8 3
10 060202000059 A7~ 5 EFESLARET M5 X 16 2
11 060202000065 A7~ 5 B FESLARET M5 X 35 2
12 060301000008 7~ FRIRE M5 6
13 060401000014 S C 4R 4X0. 8 5
14 060401000017 FHES5X1 3
15 060402000003 SR EE S 3




IMB 4 H1HL

3.




IMB B LA

3. B
FFS/No. &S /Parts No. & 7%R/Description #&=/Qty
1 LK AT 1
2 RIS 1
3 02800210105500 RS 1
4 02802110101600 FHIRSIERER 1
5 02802110101700 AR R RN 1
6 02802110101800 EHIEE BRI T KRR 1
7 02802110102000 BISHRR-E5RT 1
8 02802110102100 BITHER-ERT 1
9 02802120100100 L]k 1
10 02802120100300 &R 2 1
11 02802120200000 $hiAR4E 1
12 02802120300000 BVES FF %2R 1
13 060102000002 K E Sk 77 FUEHE M8 X 60 4
14 060201000077 +FHEELALRET 6X30 2
15 060201000112 +FHEE SLARIRET 5X 20 4
16 060301000011 7~FRIEE M8 4
17 060401000033 FHE 8 4
18 060402000005 S ELE 8 4




	1、锁眼组
	2、脚踏开关组
	3、总装

